Video | ProDesk 600 G1 decoder
ProDesk 600 G1 decoder
u Business performance mini desktop PC in a VESA
mount form factor with Intel’s latest generation
microarchitecture
u Integrated Intel HD graphics 4600 with 2 x Display
Ports

Energy Star is a registered trademark of U.S. Environmental Protection Agency, all rights
reserved.
Ordering information
ProDesk 600 G1 decoder DE
Desktop mini business PC – decoder. Monitor Wall
pre-installed; German
Order number MHW-WPD6R1-MWDE
ProDesk 600 G1 decoder UK
Desktop mini business PC – decoder. Monitor Wall
pre-installed; British English
Order number MHW-WPD6R1-MWUK
ProDesk 600 G1 decoder RU
Desktop mini business PC – decoder. Monitor Wall
pre-installed; Russian
Order number MHW-WPD6R1-MWRU
ProDesk 600 G1 decoder US
Desktop mini business PC – decoder. Monitor Wall
pre-installed; American English
Order number MHW-WPD6R1-MWUS
3 | ProDesk 600 G1 decoder
4 | ProDesk 600 G1 decoder
Represented by:
Americas: Europe, Middle East, Africa: Asia-Pacific: China: America Latina: